
Establishment What? Date / Time

Collyer's
Y10 Open Evening Thursday 10 July 2025

17.00-18.30 &
https://www.collyers.ac.uk/admissions/open-
evenings/

CGC - Chichester College
Y10 Taster Days

Tuesday 1 July
Wednesday 2 July
Thursday 3 July
9.30am - 2.30pm

https://www.chichester.ac.uk/college-
information/open-events/

CGC - Crawley College
Y10 Taster Days

Wednesday 2 July
Thursday 3 July
9.30am - 2.30am

https://www.crawley.ac.uk/college-
information/open-events/

CGC - Brinsbury College
Y10 Taster Day Tuesday 1 July

9.30am - 2.30pm

https://www.brinsbury.ac.uk/college-
information/open-events/
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Establishment What? Date / Time

CGC - Worthing College
Y10 Taster Days Tuesday 24 June 8.45 - 12.00pm

Tuesday 24 June 12.15-3.30pm

https://www.worthing.ac.uk/college-
information/open-events/

CGC - Haywards Heath College
Y10 Taster Day Tuesday 24 June 

8.45am - 3.00pm

https://www.haywardsheath.ac.uk/college-
information/open-events/

CGC - Brighton Metropolitan College Y10 Taster Days

Thursday 3 July - East Campus
9.30am - 2.30pm

Thursday 3 July - Pelham Campus

https://www.brightonmet.ac.uk/college-
information-open-events/

CCG - Northbrook College
Y10 Taster Day Tuesday 1 July - Shoreham Campus

9.45am - 2.30pm

https://www.northbrook.ac.uk/college-information-
open-events/
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Establishment What? Date / Time

The Weald Y10 & Y11 Six Form Open Event
Wednesday 18 June
5.00-7.00pm

https://www.theweald.org.uk/sixthform

Burgess Hill
Y10 Sixth Form Experience Day

Monday 16 June
Tuesday 17 June
8.30am - 4.00pm

https://burgesshillgirls.com/admissions/open-
events

Christ's Hospital Open Day

https://www.christs-
hospital.org.uk/admissions/book-an-open-morning/

BHASVIC, Hove Y10 Taster Day

https://www.bhasvic.ac.uk/admissions/case-
studies/student-case-study-profile/taster-day-2023

Plumpton College Discover Plumpton College
https://www.plumpton.ac.uk/

Saturday 6 September 2025
(Completed application needs to be 
submitted by 27 October 2025)

Wednesday 12 November
Thursday 13 November
4pm - 8pm

Saturday 14 June 2025
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